
LOT 10 FOREST COUNTRY 6TH ADDITI

WD 1338-610, WD 1449-2417,

ALEMANY LUIS SOTO/SOTO MARIA L
401 SW PINEHURST DR
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

22-4S-16-03087-110

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
06

22416.040 1.00/

04/04/2025 KS 0.67 26,500 0 0 26,500

STANDARD
3

308,398
5,280
26,500

340,178
155,673
184,505

HX HB 50,722
133,783
340,178

0

343,325

1449/2417 10/06/2021 WD Q V 01 36,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX & BLONDINA STEVE

ALEMANY LUIS SOTO

1338/0610 5/17/2017 WD U V 11 0

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ALEX H STEVENS JR ETA

ALEX & BLONDINA STE
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000044634 New Residential C 290,000 06/08/2022

2024HX Base Yr

401 SW PINEHURST DR, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 32 HARDIE BRD 100
Exterior Wall 00 N/A 0
Roof Structur 08 IRREGULAR 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 13 LAM/VNLPLK 100
Interior Floo 00 N/A 0
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100

Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 06 06

0100 01 2,392 117.4635 131.56 314,692 2023 2023 0 0 0 2.00 98.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2024 Heated Area: 1987

BAS 1,987 100 2024 1,987 256,182

FGR 550 55 2024 302 38,936

FOP 159 30 2024 48 6,189

FOP 182 30 2024 55 7,091

2,878 2,392 308,398

BAS=[YR=2024;ORIG=60,9] S16 W2 S6 E2 S16 E12 S3 E27 N16 E22
N27 W22 S2 S7 W26 N7 W13 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=73,9] S7 E26 N7 W26 $
FOP=[YR=2024;ORIG=72,50] S5 E15 S2 E12 N7 W27 $
FGR=[YR=2024;ORIG=99,34] S16 S7 S2 E22 N25 W22 $
.
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1 0166 CONC,PAVMT 0 100 0 0 760.00 UT 3.00 3.00 100 2024 2023 100 2,280

2 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 3,000.00 3,000.00 100 2025 2024 100 3,000

5,280

1 0100 C SFR 100 RSF-2 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 26,500.00 26,500.00 26,500


